

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 37/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-08-2019 in DBSAW No. 311/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHI RAM

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-09-2024

This petition was called on in the Mentioning List today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Harshita Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, AOR

Gp.Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR(Not present)

Ms. Priya Nagar, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

UPON a mention being made by counsel for respondent
the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)